
VALUE. SERVICE. 
SELECTION.

PRICES VALID  
JUL 1 - JUL 14, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

CASE
PRICE

GRILLING 
SENSATIONS

EXPLORE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

CASE
PRICE

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL | SELECT VARIETIES 

5499*

+CRV/DEP 24/12 OZ

A 1

BATTERED 3/8 IN ONION RINGS
MOORE'S | 9362633

699
2.5 LB

MANGOES
8182455

699
8 CT

SOY CREAMY FRYING SHORTENING 
HARVEST VALUE | 5996731

3239
35 LB

CHARCOAL BRIQUETS
TWIN PACK
KINGSFORD | 1504365 

2599
2/20 LB

SUPER PREMIUM BASMATI RICE
REGAL | 8179195	

1899
20 LB

2699

4189

6/64 OZ

6/2.5 LB

VANILLA SOFT SERVE MIX 
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 8150348

459
64 OZ

399
BONELESS BEEF BRISKET
IBP | 2968010

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
14 LB AVG

7999
JUMBO BONELESS SKINLESS  
CHICKEN THIGHS
WAYNE FARMS | 5302488

40 LB



PRICES VALID JUL 1 - JUL 14, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

BUILT FOR CHEFS OPEN TO EVERYONE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

A 2

SWEET CREAM  
PANCAKE MIX
KRUSTEAZ | 3813714

ASSORTED CANDY
MARS | SELECT VARIETIES

1099 1599

309

659

2099 1199*

3099
5 LB 36 CT

FIBER TO-GO CONTAINER 
9 IN x 6 IN
PRIMEWARE | 1014200

1849
125 CT

2 OZ PORTION CUP 
SOLO | 7775935 

250 CT

FLAVORED ALMONDS
BLUE DIAMOND | 7579564 WASABI
	           | 1011377 HABANERO BBQ

ASSORTED GRANDMA'S COOKIES
FRITO LAY | 5205468

12/1.5 OZ 36 CT

MILK CHOCOLATE CHIPS
GHIRARDELLI | 5856844

FLAVORED SODAS
PEPSI CO. | SELECT VARIETIES

5 LB +CRV/DEP 24/12 OZ

ROUND TOMATOES 5X5
2384758 

COLESLAW MIX
TRUE LEAF FARMS | 8906993 

CANTALOUPE MELONS
6967973 

399

199

1799

5 LB

EA

20 LB

1789

2389

6129

30893689
9 CT

6/5 LB

28/108 CT

10/250 CT2/125 CT

219
108 CT

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY  
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 8803346

3949

4189

6/5 LB

2/5 LB

MINI SEEDLESS WATERMELON
2297608

379
EA

24 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS
APC  | 9930420

549
50 CT

6579
12/50 CT



PRICES VALID JUL 1 - JUL 14, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID JUL 1 - JUL 14, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

FIND IT IN THE COOLER SECTION EXPLORE
SUMMER
CLASSICS

CASE
PRICE 5589

4/20/5 OZ

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CHOPPED SPINACH 
GARDEN FRESH | 5810111

COD FILLETS 
4-8 OZ 
ORCA BAY | 4986257

ORANGE JUICE BASE
LYONS | 2765607

SHREDDED CHEDDAR/JACK CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 4395120 FANCY
		                 | 9724045 FEATHER

MEDIUM CHEDDAR CHEESE LOAF
METRO DELI | 8191745

ASSORTED SLICED CHEESES 
ALP & DELL | SELECT VARIETIES

SILVER MEDAL COOKED  
PORK BREAKFAST SAUSAGES
SMITHFIELD | 9221748 - 1.5 OZ PATTIES
	      | 6221741 - 0.8 OZ LINKS

FROZEN RASBERRIES
FLAV-R-PAC | 3905448

A 3

349

3999

639

1399

1399999

2219 2999

48 OZ

5 LB

SUPERPRETZEL SOFT PRETZELS
JJ SNACK FOODS | 4781253

1399
20/5 OZ

32 OZ

5 LB

5 LB2.5 LB

10 LB5 LB

26993899

5499

8879

7659 4179

2/5 LB4/2.5 LB

4/5 LB

4/5 LB

12/32 OZ 12/48 OZ

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 
FOSTER FARMS | 3490729

279
PER LB UNIT/CASE 9 LB AVG

BEEF FRANKS
CLOVERDALE | SELECT VARIETIES

SMOKED SAUSAGES
CLOVERDALE | SELECT VARIETIES

3899

1899

10 LB

5 LB

2199

1079

849

1000 CT

1 GAL

1 GAL

3389

3789

4079

4/1 GAL

2/5 LB

4/1 GAL

TOMATO KETCHUP PACKETS
MONARCH® | 9329384

SAUERKRAUT
PLEASANT VALLEY FARMS | 7361542

DILL PICKLE RELISH
MONARCH® | 1773738



OPEN TO EVERYONE!
ON SALE JULY 1 THROUGH JULY 14, 2024

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
JUL 1 – JUL 14, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

A 4

GROUND BEEF 80% LEAN
IBP | 5847229

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, & 
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAMS 
CASCADE GLACIER

33993159
10 LB3 GAL

799
5 LB

SOUR CREAM  
GLENVIEW FARMS® 
2810125 ORIGINAL
9440729 REDUCED FAT

GRANULATED  
WHITE SUGAR 
NSM | 5957301

3399
50 LB

2999
4/5 LB

SEEDLESS GRAPES
6387459 RED
3202224 GREEN

499 
3 LB

ST LOUIS RIBS 
IBP | 9965422

299
PER LB UNIT/CASE 10 LB AVG

DISINFECTANT BLEACH 
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

EASY BLUE DISH DETERGENT 
JUST RIGHT | 3234763

399

679

1 GAL

1 GAL

2389

2709

6/1 GAL

4/1 GAL

889 3199
50 LB 50 LB

EVAPORATED SALT
TOP FLO | 1124379

TRIPLE CLEANED  
PINTO BEANS
FIESTA | 3557285

20389
6/10 LB

ST LOUIS RIBS 
IBP | 9965422


